Anno scolastico 2023-2024

Plesso Scuola Secondaria di Rondissone

8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00

8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00

8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00

lunedi 11/09

lunedi 11/09

Orario

martedi 12/09

provvisorio settimana 12/09-16/09

mercoledi 13/09

giovedi 14/09

venerdi 15/09

Italiano (Calvo)

Storia/Geografia (Portaluri)

Italiano (Calvo)

Italiano (Calvo)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Inglese (Gaioni)

Inglese (Gaioni)

Italiano (Calvo)

Francese (Pocafasso)

Tecnologia (Basso)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Storia/Geografia (Portaluri)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Arte (Pagliarulo)

Religione (Avanzato)

martedi 12/09

mercoledi 13/09

giovedi 14/09

venerdi 15/09

Francese (Pocafasso)

Tecnologia (Basso)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Religione (Avanzato)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Geografia (Calvo)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Inglese (Gaioni)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Inglese (Gaioni)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

lunedi 11/09

martedi 12/09

mercoledi 13/09

giovedi 14/09

venerdi 15/09

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Inglese (Gaioni)

Inglese (Gaioni)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Geografia (Calvo)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Geografia (Calvo)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)

Avanzato (Amodio)

Francese (Pocafasso)

Tecnologia (Sostegno)

Matematica/Scienze (Grieco)

Italiano/Storia (Portaluri)




